Date  Version No. 1.0
Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  1/1
MTC, Inc.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME : MBF-34R TYPE
PART NO : MBF-34R-852BW5RB
Center frequency 852MHz
Pole 4
Bandwidth(BW) Fo ± 2.5MHz
Insertion Loss 3.0 dB max.
Return Loss 18 dB min.
Ripple 0.5 dB max.
60dB min  at  1012MHz Attenuation
50dB min  at  1865MHz
In/Out Impedance 50 ohm
DIMENSION:
852BW5RB
MBF-34R
MTC
GNDPORT Tolerance : +/- 0.2
Unit : mm
Top View Side View Bottom View
Front View